INCREMENTAL 

VALUE 

1. 1. Mr.  Radheshyam                    

(“Borrower”)  

2. Mrs. Shanti Bai  (Co-

borrower)  

LOAN ACCOUNT No.     

LNHEALT000077047(Old) 

/50400000512691(New) & 

LNHLALT000068228(old)/50300000

605185(New) 

Rupees  12,67,448/- (Rupees 

Twelve Lacs Sixty Seven Thousand 

Four Hundred Forty Eight Only) as 

on 08.10.2025 along with 

applicable future interest. 

All That Piece And Parcel 

Of Property having land 

and building being unit 

the property Situated at 

House No. 20, 

Admeasuring Area 500 

Sq. Ft., i.e., 46.46 Sq. 

Mts., Gram Dudhiya,

[...]

Baludas Ji 

East: Common Rasta 

West: Common Rasta 

1. E-AUCTION 

DATE:  28.01.2026 

(Between 3:00 P.M. 

to 4:00 P.M.)  

2. LAST DATE OF 

SUBMISSION OF 

EMD WITH KYC: 

27.01.2026 

3. DATE OF 

INSPECTION: 

25.01.2026 

RESERVE PRICE: 

Rs. 7,69,500/-

(Rupees Seven 

Lacs Sixty Nine 

Thousand Five 

Hundred Only). 

EARNEST MONEY 

DEPOSIT: 

Rs. 76,950/- 

(Rupees Seventy 

Six Thousand 

Nine Hundred 

Fifty Only) 

INCREMENTAL 

VALUE: Rs. 

5,000/- (Rupees 

Five Thousand  

Only) 

http://www.caprihomeloans.com/auction

Date: 06-Jan-2026                   

Authorised Officer                     

Place:  Madhya Pradesh 

TERMS & CONDITIONS OF ONLINE E- AUCTION SALE:-